
 
 

2024 Holiday Closures 
And Dates of Note 

 

CDCU Closures 
 

Weekday Date Holiday Observance Open Next Business Day 
Tuesday  January 2 New Year’s Day (Monday, January 1) Wednesday, January 3 

Saturday  February 17 Family Day (Monday, February 19) Tuesday, February 20 

Friday  March 29 Good Friday Tuesday, April 2 

Saturday  March 30 Easter Monday (April 1) Tuesday, April 2 

Saturday May 18 Victoria Day (Monday, May 20) Tuesday, May 21  

Saturday June 29 Canada Day (Monday, July 1) Tuesday, July 2 

Saturday August 3 BC Day (Monday, August 5) Tuesday, August 6 

Saturday August 31 Labour Day (Monday, September 2) Tuesday, September 3 

Saturday September 28 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Tuesday, October 1 

  (Monday, September 30) 

Saturday October 12 Thanksgiving Day (Monday, October 14) Tuesday, October 15 

Saturday November 9 Remembrance Day Monday, November 11) Tuesday, November 12 

Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day Friday, December 27 

Thursday December 26 Boxing Day Friday, December 27 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year's Day Thursday, January 2, 2025 

 

Pension Deposit Dates (OAS, CPP) 
 

Monday, January 29 Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday, September 25 
Tuesday, February 27 Wednesday, June 26 Tuesday, October 29 
Tuesday, March 26 Monday, July 29 Wednesday, November 27 
Friday, April 26 Wednesday, August 28 Friday, December 20 

 

CCB Deposit Dates 
 

Friday, January 19 Friday, May 17 Friday, September 20 
Tuesday, February 20 Thursday, June 20 Friday, October 18 
Wednesday, March 20 Friday, July 19 Wednesday, November 20 
Friday, April 19 Tuesday, August 20 Friday, December 13 

 

GST Deposit Dates 
 

Friday, January 5 Friday, July 5 
Friday, April 5 Friday, October 4 

 

CDCU Anniversary – Wednesday, July 31st – 73 Years (est. 1951) 

International Credit Union Day – Thursday, October 17th 


